Overview — List of Courses taught
Steffen Meyer

Years
2024

2024
2023

2019
2020
2021

2021

Title of course!
Financial
Intermediation

Investment and
corporate finance

Dynamic Asset
Allocation

Finance /
Introduction to
finance

Applicants role
Lecturer and course responsible

Lecturer and co-course responsible

Lecturer and course responsible

Course responsible for all locations
and languages at SDU and lecturer
for the 5 ECTS class in Odense and
25% of the lectures in Slagelse

L1f not stated otherwise, the respective course was taught in English.

Type?

10 ECTS course
with a series of
lectures and student
presentations

10 ECTS course
with a series of
lectures

10 ECTS course
with a series of
lectures

10 ECTS course
with a series of
lectures

5 ECTS course with
a series of lectures
for international and
management and
anthropology
students

210 ECTS equal 30 lectures of 90 minutes, 5 ECTS equal 14 or 15 lectures of 90 minutes.

1

No. of
participants
45

120

20

700 (10
ECTS)

130 (5 ECTS)

Levels taught
Master

Bachelor

Master (cand. Merc.
and math-econ.
master)

Bachelor

Exam

Oral exam (20 minutes)

without preparation;

written report; student

presentations

Written exam (open book,

4 hours)

Oral exam (20 minutes)

with preparation (20

minutes) + 2 take-home

assignments

10 ECTS: Written exam
(open book, 4 hours); 2
MCQ tests of 1 hour each

5 ECTS: Written exam

(open book, 3 hours)

Results
Course
ongoing

4.6 and 4.0
out of 5

Too few
answers

No
individual
course
evaluation



2019
2020

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2018

2018

2018

Finance /
Introduction to
finance

Lecturer in Odense and Sonderborg

Financial
systems (in
German)

Lecturer and course responsible

Financial
decision making
of households (in
German)

Lecturer and course responsible

Money and
international
finance (in
German)

Lecturer and course responsible

Lecturer training  Participant
program (LTP)

10 ECTS course
with a series of
lectures

5 ECTS course with
a series of lectures
for international and
management and
anthropology
students

5 ECTS course with
a series of lectures

5 ECTS course with
a series of lectures
and seminar
presentations by
students based on
written 15-page
seminar papers

5 ECTS course with
a series of lectures
and 5 ECTS of
exercise classes
taught by employees
of the chair

Pedagogics course
for university
lecturers

90 (10 ECTS) Bachelor

130 (5 ECTS)

80 Bachelor
30 Bachelor
600 Bachelor

10 ECTS: Written exam
(open book, 4 hours); 2

MCQ tests of 1 hour each

5 ECTS: Written exam
(open book, 3 hours)

Written exam (90
minutes)

Seminar paper plus oral
presentation

Written exam (90
minutes)

Assignment and project

3.82 out of
5

1.6-1.9(1
= best; 5 =
worst)

No
evaluation

Best teacher
award from
Leibniz
University
Hannover

nA



2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2014
2015
2017

2017

2014
2015
2016

Household
finance

Asset
management

Investment
decision on

capital markets

(in German)

International
banking

eFinance (in
German)

Lecturer and course responsible

Lecturer and course responsible

Lecturer and course responsible

Lecturer and course responsible

Lecturer and course responsible

5 ECTS course with
a series of lectures

5 ECTS course with
a series of lectures

5 ECTS course with
a series of lectures
and seminar
presentations by
students based on
written 15-page
seminar papers

5 ECTS course with
a series of lectures
and seminar
presentations by
students based on
written 15-page
seminar papers

5 ECTS course with
a series of lectures

40

140

30

30

60

Executive MBA

Bachelor

Master

Bachelor

Bachelor

Bachelor

Written exam (take home,

90 minutes)

Written exam (90

minutes)

Seminar paper plus oral

presentation

Seminar paper plus oral

presentation

Written exam (90

minutes)

Best teacher
award in
2015 for the
executive
MBA class

Bachelor
class (1.3 -
1.8(1=
best; 5 =
worst))
20-23(1
= best; 5 =
worst)

No
evaluation

No
evaluation

16-23(
=best; 5=
worst)



2014

2015
2016
2017

2016
2017

Money and
finance Il
(exchange rates)
(in German)

Products and
services:
personal finance

Value-based
managment

Lecturer and course responsible

Lecturer and course responsible

Lecturer and course responsible

5 ECTS course with 140
a series of lectures

Half-day executive 30
training

Full-day executive 25
training

Bachelor

Executive education

Executive education

Written exam (90
minutes)

None

None

18(1=
best; 5 =
worst)

Not
evaluated
on by
lecturer
basis

Not
evaluated
on by
lecturer
basis



